The OILMISER™ Vapor Guard
• An air breather is used to vent the enclosed air space on the Drive
End and Non-Drive End bearings on a Boiler Feed Pump.
• Increasing heat and thermal expansion, cause inside oil vapors to
migrate out through the air breather and into the work place.
• The oil vapors condense back into free oil inside the air breather
forming droplets of oil that drip down from the air filter.
• Any loss of lubricating oil is a maintenance issue, a safety issue, an

Phone:  604-521-3248     Fax:  604-521-1244
E-mail:  info@oilmiser.com
The OILMISER™ Vapor Guard  Ordering Information
When ordering the OILMISER™ several configurations and combinations are available.  Attention should
be paid to both the bottom end mounting size, and the  top end mounting size.
• the standard length OVG-6200 series and
• the double length OVG-6220 series.
• The top end female port  is for the air filter.  Four sizes are available
1. ⅜" NPT (OVG-6200-XX38)
2. ½" NPT (OVG-6200-XX50)
3. ¾" NPT (OVG-6200-XX75)
4. 1" NPT (OVG-6200-XX00)
                               Top Connection
                                    Bottom connection
The OILMISER™ Vapor Guard can be ordered as a
complete assembly that includes the OILMISER™
5 mµ air filter and high visibility molded cap Part No.
AFE-5M-050.  For this configuration, the top end fe-
male port is ½" NPT, and is identified with a part num-
ber ending with  “A5M”.
• i.e. OVG-6200-XXA5M
The bottom end male connecter mounts directly into
the gearbox.
• Four standard pipe sizes are the most common,
however, a variety of BSPP and Metric sizes are
also available from the factory on request.  Any
combination of top & bottom configuration are
available from stock at the factory.
1.  ⅜" NPT (OVG-6200-38XX)
2. ½" NPT (OVG-6200-50XX)
3. ¾" NPT (OVG-6200-75XX)
4. 1" NPT (OVG-6200-10XX)
OVG-6200-1000
OVG-6200-10A5M
1" NPT Air Filter not included
JLM Systems Limited